4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei 2
Sincronizare 2

imbarcati: 3

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Antonesti 1

0791471F
0026854M
0029324M
0791490F
0609105M
0026805M
0026827F
0026836F
0791489M
0609104F
0029979M
0026825F
0024775M
0026858M
0029327F
0029255M
2018167F
0029354F
0791483M
0029259F
0026835F
2018168F
0026829F
0029333F
0609107M
0029256F

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38206033

BENZING M2

-1.

17

- BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

57744

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:53 GPS Ceas Atomic
:53 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:53 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
[INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB142322 |31.05 13:22:
|DA40950D |31.05 13:26:
| DAGF0298 |31.05 13:36:
| DA42C97C |31.05 13:39:
| DAGFO3E4 |31.05 13:39:
|DA680173 |31.05 13:46:
|DA42C862 |31.05 13:48
| DA42CA4C |31.05 13:48:
| DA26B563 |31.05 13:48:
| DA42CBD3 |31.05 13:52:
| DAGF04DD |31.05 13:53:
| DA42C86C |31.05 13:57
|DA4094E7 |31.05 13:59
|DA3E2762 |31.05 14:08:
| DAGFO5A8 |31.05 14:15:
| DAGF0349 |31.05 14:29
|DA42C833 |31.05 14:36
| DA42C8A5 |31.05 14:39
| DAOBESDS |31.05 14:47
| DA42CB5F |31.05 14:47
| DA42C8F6 |31.05 14:51
|DA42C88A |31.05 15:00
| DA42CBB6 |31.05 15:05:
| DAF6540D |31.05 15:19:
|DA4094E1 |31.05 17:03:
| DA42CB58 |01.06 06:42

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

1L, 06,2025 09857

Antonesti 1

0°o"o'w
31.05.2025 06:10:00
Laurentiu Vaduva
23° 49" 36' E
01.06.2025 12:57:50 LIVE
01.06.2025 12:57:50 +0
26
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
06.1 |OK |01 ]005 |
55.4 |OK |01 1003
11.4 |OK |01 1007
02.1 |OK |01 1004 |
42.9 |OK |01 1008
20.4 |OK |01 |014 |
:28.1 |OK |01 030
33.5 |OK |01 ]031
55.0 |OK |01 1002
15.2 |OK |01 |022
08.0 |OK |01 012
:05.3 |OK |01 032
:30.8 |OK |01 017
11.3 JOK |01 010
44 .4 |OK |01 024
:30.1 |OK |01 |006 |
:19.8 |OK |01 019 |
:17.6 |OK |01 |025
:04.0 |OK |01 001
:34.5 |OK |01 |026 |
:16.6 |OK |01 028 |
:30.6 |OK |01 021
13.8 |OK |01 1027
10.4 |OK |01 1020
12.6 |OK |01 009 |
:50.0 |OK |01 029 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 702166
Autorizare: AA9012DB
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